Standard Results

4/24/2015

8inches

Armband

8052
8018
8064

12 inches

Armband

12027
12034
12054
12061

16 inches

Armband
16022

16026
16060

Call Name

Frankie
Matrix
PJ

Call Name
Reign
Paige
Peri
Copper

Call Name
Maggie
Maverick
Audrey

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

167 yds
Time yps
49.92 3.345

167 yds
Time yps
54.49 3.065
50.11 3.333
88.33 1.891
53.03 3.149

172 yds
Time yps
74.61 2.305
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SCT: 72 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

1 0 1
SCT: 67 sec

Course Faults

w T F

2 0 1

2 0 2

0 1 0

1 0 1
SCT: 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F
2 0 3
1 0 0
2 0 1
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Qs 0

Qs 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQs1

Score
100

NQ
ABS

NQs 4

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 50

Place

1

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results

4/24/2015

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20037 Holly 37.55 4.687
20028 Hobby 65.57 2.684
20034 Duke 67.85 2.594
20049 Tory --
20073 Rhythm 38.65 4.554
20015 Atom -

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24006 Jerry 51.33 3.429
24010 Silver 51.47 3.419

O O W O X

Excellent - Regular

SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
5 0 4 0 NQ
4 0 7 0 NQ
0 0 0 1 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS

SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
2 0 0 0 NQ

3 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/24/2015



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/24/2015

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72sec Qs 10 NQs 10 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8054 Lark 41.63 4.012 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8057 Cocoa 45.79 3.647 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8044 Brooke 47.89 3.487 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12008 Belle 48.76  3.425 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8029 Pansy 50.42 3.312 0 0 0 0 0 100

8039 Judy 51.10 3.268 0 0 0 0 0 100

8065 Ceri 56.70 2.945 0 0 0 0 0 100

8017 Molson 61.77 2.704 0 0 0 0 0 100

8047 Shelby 63.84 2.616 0 0 0 0 0 100

8020 Paint 65.01 2.569 0 0 0 0 0 100

8008 Tuxedo 58.09 2.875 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8010 Mandy 58.81 2.840 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8014 Austin 54.07 3.089 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

8025 Phoenix - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ

8027 Dallas 51.85 3.221 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8032 Ace 60.74 2.749 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8041 Ash 60.26 2.771 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8048 Jam-Jam 76.10 2.194 0 3 0 1 0 NQ

8051 Chena 55.04 3.034 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8059 Boomer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

8063 Olivia - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 6 NQs 13 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

12036 Dash 41.56 4.018 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

4/24/2015

12014
12013
12053
12004
12011
12007
12015
12018
12020
12021
12022
12023
12035
12050
12056
12057
12058
12068
12051
12064

16 inches

Armband

16034
16033
16067
16052
16038

Shine 43.52 3.837
Luc 47.28 3.532
DJ 52.41 3.186
Jesse James 53.76  3.106
Tanner 55.53 3.007
Ruddy 43.77 3.815
Asta 69.97 2.387
Dixie 46.08 3.624
Asti 69.13 2.416
Chesney 4451 3.752
Aeryn --

Spiffy 52.05 3.208
Torree 41.18 4.055
Passion 53.65 3.113
Zeus 60.64 2.754
Punky 43.69 3.822
Buzz 51.33 3.253
Hope 53.34 3.131
Levi --

Raven -

Yardage: 172yds

Call Name Time yps
Trudi 35.60 4.831
Coach 38.55 4.462
Aislinn 38.97 4.414
Pooka 41.25 4.170
Eli 42.69 4.029
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Course Faults

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
SCT: 65 sec
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

O N OF N WOONOOPEr O o o o o o

F

O O O O O

Master - Regular
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Qs 8
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100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

NQs 18

Score

100
100
100
100
100

%Q 31

Place

A W N



Standard Results

4/24/2015

16031
16070
16065
16004
16007
16009
16012
16015
16020
16021
16023
16025
16029
16032
16035
16036
16040
16041
16051
16064
16066
16010
16024

20 inches

Armband

20056
20062

Wiley
Kimi
Miss Gabby
Tegan
Gyver
Jett

Zip
Tristan
Trax
Cosworth
Hayley
Quinn
XO
Bobbie
Asher
Bungee
Mia
Sketcher
Evie

Joy

KT

Ali
Torrey

Call Name

Dallas
Simi

49.63 3.466
50.89 3.380
55.66 3.090
4959 3.468
47.66 3.609
39.99 4.301
4144 4151
50.90 3.379
50.77 3.388
41.15 4.180
43.86 3.922
53.50 3.215
89.51 1.922
55.68 3.089
69.71 2.467
51.98 3.309
47.26 3.639
48.20 3.568
63.84 2.694
Yardage: 176 yds

Time yps

38.32 4.593
41.62 4.229
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SCT: 62 sec

Course Faults
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Master - Regular

Qs 8

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

NQs 14

Score

100
100

%Q 36

Place

1
2



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/24/2015

20065 Gracie 41.94 4.196 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20011 Tally 42.08 4.183 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20068 Mika 48.34 3.641 0 0 0 0 0 100
20027 Prada 49.13 3.582 0 0 0 0 0 100
20052 Aidan 50.87 3.460 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Jordan 52.74  3.337 0 0 0 0 0 100
20007 Spice 42.93 4.100 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20008 Cora 45.67 3.854 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20012 Thrill 62.54 2.814 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20018 Max 52.42 3.357 1 3 0 4 0 NQ
20020 Swagger -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20023 Streaker 83.68 2.103 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20025 Whist 50.18 2.974 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20033 Glider 48.11 3.658 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20051 Loki Bacon Bit -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20054 Mr. T -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20055 Colt 49.99 3.521 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20061 Preacher 42.70 4.122 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20067 Ziva 47.53 3.703 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20072 Rowdy 35.51 4.956 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20074 Kharma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20080 Jake -- - - -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24025 Piper 43.13 4.081 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24033 Ryan 45.67 3.854 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24030 Orion 55.36 3.179 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

4/24/2015

24018
24002
24003
24007
24011
24012
24013
24014
24022
24024
24026
24031
24032

Scopey
Banshee
Clark
Crew
Stella
Ace
Piper
Maken
Banner
Sonic
Jinn
Shiloh
Swoosh

3.173
3.932
3.179
2.854
3.480
3.683
2.761
3.518

4.240

3.616
3.689
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Master - Regular

100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

4/24/2015

12 inches Yardage: 172yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12024 Rayea 61.57 2.794
12026 Katie 61.46 2.799
12028 Katie --

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20013 Olie -

w F O X

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT: 70 sec
W T
0 0
0 0
2 0
SCT: 71 sec
w T
1 0

F

1
2
3

E
3

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ *

R O O m

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

E Score Place

1 NQ



Standard Results

4/24/2015

4 inches

Armband

4001
4005
4012
4002
4010
4013

8inches

Armband

8007
8035
8015
8034
8038
8060
8031
8033
8056

Call Name
Magic
Maggie
Honey
Mya
Mandy
Paige

Call Name

Chili

Twist
Mighty
Austin
Rudy

Oreo
Kenzie
Bonnie
Oula

Yardage: 167 yds
Time yps
61.67 2.708
77.22 2.163
80.46 2.076

Yardage: 167 yds
Time yps
43.39 3.849
45.04 3.708
53.87 3.100
67.81 2.463
47.74  3.498
58.36 2.862

F

F

SCT: 77 sec
Course Faults
w T
0 0

1 0
0 0

SCT: 72 sec
Course Faults
w T

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
3 0

w O O O O O

Master - Preferred

Qs 1

Qs 4

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

NQs 2

Score

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

%Q 33

Place
1

%Q 67

Place

A W N P



Standard Results

4/24/2015

12 inches

Armband

12047
12016
12025
12031
12037

16 inches

Armband

16003
16002
16044
16046
16049
16059

Call Name

Boomer
Roxanne
Lacey
Meri
Katie

Call Name

Soleil
Mason
Quincy
Winny
Jake
Millie

Yardage: 172yds
Time yps
55.67 3.090
42.29 4.067
64.51 2.666
67.42 2551
59.59 2.886

Yardage: 176 yds
Time yps
61.65 2.855
4512 3.901
92.97 1.893
45.72  3.850
39.99 4.401
64.11 2.745
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Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT: 70 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

1 0
SCT: 67 sec

w T

0 0

1 0

1 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

F
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Master - Preferred

Qs 1

O O O O O m

Qs 1

O O O O O OoOm

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 5

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 20

Place

1

%Q 17

Place

1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/24/2015

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 71lsec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20038 Sara Lee 51.02 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20045 Maggie 52.66 3.342 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20077 Fly 55.27 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20001 Raeson 63.10 2.789 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20021 Paddy 65.39 2.692 0 0 0 0 0 100
20076 Flint 66.07 2.664 0 0 0 0 0 100
20016 Barkley 76.79 2.292 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20026 Berri - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20078 Kindle 65.38 2.692 2 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/24/2015

8inches

Armband
8018

8011
8064

12 inches

Armband

12027
12061
12009
12034

16 inches

Armband

16022
16026
16032

Yardage: 154 yds
Call Name Time yps
Matrix --
Riley --
PJ --

Yardage: 154 yds
Call Name Time yps
Reign 38.80 3.969
Copper 44,43 3.466
Dixie 37.14 4.146
Paige 42.35 3.636

Yardage: 160 yds
Call Name Time yps
Maggie 43.39 3.687
Maverick 38.20 4.188
Bobbie 63.38 2.524

SCT: 51sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 1 0 1 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS
- - - - ABS
SCT: 47 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W E E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
3 1 1 0 NQ *
1 2 1 0 NQ *
SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 *
3 1 2 0 NQ *
3 6 3 0 NQ *

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/24/2015
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS Score Place
20041 Blaze -- 0 2 0 NQ
20081 Firefly 65.68 2.512 3 3 2 NQ
20015 Atom - - - -- - - ABS
20080 Jake - - - - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24006 Jerry 46.60 3.541 2 3 3 0 NQ
24010 Silver 37.01 4.458 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/24/2015

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8057 Cocoa 35.17 4.379 0 0 0 0 100 1
8029 Pansy 35.80 4.302 0 0 0 0 100 2
8027 Dallas 36.08 4.268 0 0 0 0 100 3
8044 Brooke 36.90 4.173 0 0 0 0 100 4

8025 Phoenix 39.25 3.924 0 0 0 0 100

8032 Ace 39.31 3.918 0 0 0 0 100

12008 Belle 40.41 3.811 0 0 0 0 100

8065 Ceri 40.83 3.772 0 0 0 0 100

8039 Judy 44.64  3.450 0 0 0 0 100

8008 Tuxedo 46.44 3.316 0 0 0 0 100

8017 Molson 46.56 3.308 0 0 0 0 100

8010 Mandy 45.79 3.363 0 2 2 0 NQ

8014 Austin 38.20 4.031 0 1 1 0 NQ

8020 Paint 50.46 3.052 1 0 1 0 NQ

8041 Ash 37.02 4.160 1 1 1 0 NQ

8048 Jam-Jam 51.91 2967 1 0 0 0 NQ

8051 Chena 40.34 3.818 0 1 1 0 NQ

8052 Frankie 33.28 4.627 1 1 1 0 NQ

8054 Lark 3113 4.947 0 0 1 0 NQ

8063 Olivia - - - - - - ABS

8068 Rookie -- - - -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 10 NQs 11 %0Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place

12019 Virtue 26.76  5.755 0 0 0 0 100 1 *



JWW Results

4/24/2015

12057
12014
12036
12021
12035
12018
12050
12015
12056
12004
12007
12011
12013
12020
12022
12023
12053
12054
12058
12068
12051
12064

16 inches

Armband

16033
16051
16067

Punky 29.36 5.245
Shine 2940 5.238
Dash 30.36 5.072
Chesney 32.72 4.707
Torree 32.78 4.698
Dixie 33.08 4.655
Passion 33.24 4.633
Asta 33.81 4.555
Zeus 43.63 3.530
Jesse James 3790 4.063
Ruddy 38.30 4.021
Tanner 4218 3.651
Luc 38.38 4.013
Asti 39.51 3.898
Aeryn 3476 4.430
Spiffy 34.34 4.485
DJ 35.73 4.310
Peri 59.48 2.589
Buzz 39.51 3.898
Hope 39.40 3.909
Levi --

Raven -

Yardage: 160 yds

Call Name Time yps
Coach 27.49 5.820
Evie 27.92 5731
Aislinn 29.16 5.487

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 2 1
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 1 0
2 0 2
2 0 0
0 0 1
2 2 2
1 1 1
0 1 1
SCT: 46 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Master - Regular

O O O OO OO OO0 0O o o o o o o o o o o

Qs 9

o O o m

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

NQs 17

Score
100

100
100

%Q 35

Place
1

2
3



JWW Results

4/24/2015
16020 Trax
16023 Hayley
16052 Pooka
16025 Quinn
16004 Tegan
16066 KT
16007 Gyver
16009 Jett
16012 Zip
16015 Tristan
16021 Cosworth
16029 XO
16031 Wiley
16034 Trudi
16035 Asher
16036 Bungee
16038 Eli
16040 Mia
16041 Sketcher
16060 Audrey
16064 Joy
16065 Miss Gabby
16070 Kimi
16010 Ali
16024 Torrey

5.474
5.210
5.105
4.947
4.575
3.938
5.122
3.964
5.160
4.555
5.644
4.254
3.591
4.908
3.909
2.972
4.803
4.001
5.533
3.501
5.263
3.664
4.247
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Master - Regular

100 4 o+
100
100
100 *
100 *
100
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ *
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ *
NQ
NQ *
NQ
NQ *
ABS
ABS *



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/24/2015

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 7 NQs 19 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20054 Mr. T 2595 6.358 0 0 0 0 100 1
20007 Spice 26.89 6.136 0 0 0 0 100 2
20008 Cora 32.02 5.153 0 0 0 0 100 3
20062 Simi 35.32 4.672 0 0 0 0 100 4
20002 Jordan 37.01 4.458 0 0 0 0 100
20027 Prada 38.90 4.242 0 0 0 0 100
20023 Streaker 43.19 3.820 0 0 0 0 100
20011 Tally 33.04 4.994 0 0 1 0 NQ
20012 Thrill 43.35 3.806 2 3 3 0 NQ
20018 Max 39.70 4.156 1 3 1 0 NQ
20020 Swagger 39.42 4.186 1 1 1 0 NQ
20025 Whist 28.93 5.703 1 0 1 0 NQ
20033 Glider 40.30 4.094 1 1 0 0 NQ
20034 Duke 41.98 3.930 3 5 5 0 NQ
20037 Holly 3259 5.063 0 2 1 0 NQ
20049 Tory -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20051 Loki Bacon Bit 3197 5.161 1 0 2 0 NQ
20052 Aidan 41.73 3.954 1 0 1 0 NQ
20055 Colt 34.84 4.736 2 1 2 0 NQ
20056 Dallas 35.18 4.690 1 3 1 0 NQ
20061 Preacher 37.27 4.427 0 2 3 0 NQ
20065 Gracie -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20067 Ziva 33.90 4.867 1 1 1 0 NQ
20068 Mika - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20072 Rowdy -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20073 Rhythm 37.33 4.420 2 0 1 0 NQ
20057 May -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20074 Kharma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/24/2015

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 7 NQs 8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
24031 Shiloh 32.98 5.003 0 0 0 0 100 1
24024 Sonic 33.14 4.979 0 0 0 0 100 2
24026 Jinn 33.36  4.946 0 0 0 0 100 3
24002 Banshee 3359 4912 0 0 0 0 100 4
24032 Swoosh 33.61 4.909 0 0 0 0 100
24013 Piper 3741 4.411 0 0 0 0 100
24030 Orion 40.59 4.065 0 0 0 0 100
24003 Clark 36.22 4.555 0 0 2 0 NQ
24011 Stella 39.63 4.164 3 1 0 0 NQ
24012 Ace 34.10 4.839 1 1 1 0 NQ
24014 Maken 37.89 4.355 0 0 1 0 NQ
24018 Scopey 46.92 3.517 1 2 1 0 NQ
24022 Banner 54,77 3.013 0 0 1 0 NQ
24025 Piper 31.39 5.256 0 0 1 0 NQ
24033 Ryan -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24007 Crew -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

4/24/2015
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12028 Katie 69.91 2.289
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16049 Jake 3530 4.674
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20026 Berri 42.17 3.913

Excellent - Preferred

SCT: 51sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
2 3 2 0 NQ *
SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
2 1 1 0 NQ
SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place

1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/24/2015
4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 56 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4005 Maggie 41.88 3.677 0 0 0 0 100 1
4012 Honey 53.19 2.895 0 0 0 0 100 2
4001 Magic 50.00 3.080 0 1 0 0 NQ
4013 Paige - 1 1 1 1 NQ
4002 Mya - - - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8060 Oreo 32.19 4.784 0 0 0 0 100 1
8035 Twist 33.18 4.641 0 0 0 0 100 2
8007 Chili 3190 4.828 1 2 2 0 NQ
8015 Mighty 43.01 3.581 0 1 0 0 NQ
8031 Kenzie 43.41 3.548 0 1 0 0 NQ
8038 Rudy 32.07 4.802 0 0 1 0 NQ *
8033 Bonnie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *
8056 Oula - - - -- - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/24/2015

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12037 Katie 36.38 4.398 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12047 Boomer 46.19 3.464 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Roxanne 33.30 4.805 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12024 Rayea 43.65 3.666 1 1 1 0 NQ
12025 Lacey 35.70 4.482 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12026 Katie 42.23 3.789 2 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
16059 Millie 4148 3.978 0 0 0 0 100 1
16003 Soleil 49.67 3.322 0 0 0 0 100 2
16002 Mason 34.38 4.799 0 1 0 0 NQ
16044 Quincy -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16046 Winny 34.42 4794 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 9 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Raeson -- 1 3 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

4/24/2015
20013 Olie
20016 Barkley
20021 Paddy
20038 Sara Lee
20045 Maggie
20076 Flint
20077 Fly
20078 Kindle

51.40
53.32
51.49
40.23
43.78
55.95
45.32
48.86

3.210
3.095
3.205
4.101
3.769
2.949
3.641
3.377

O O O O Fr Bk O Bk

O O O Fr ON O W

N P P O O O FP W

O O O O oo o o o

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/2015

8inches

Armband

8051
8057
12008
8048
8008
8052
8017
8018

12 inches

Armband

12018
12015
12058
12056
12061
12014
12019
12020
12023
12068

Call Name

Chena
Cocoa
Belle
Jam-Jam
Tuxedo
Frankie
Molson
Matrix

Call Name
Dixie
Asta
Buzz
Zeus
Copper
Shine
Virtue
Asti
Spiffy
Hope

SCT: 36.72 sec

Course Faults

Time w F E
36.72 0 0 0
36.80 0 0 0
37.87 Y
42.18 0 0 0
4351 o 0 0
44.89 o 0 0
58.69 0 0 0
. 1 5 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.72 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 55.00 5
Truncated time <= 58.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3

Time
35.31
37.60
39.07
46.15
47.90
28.76
41.61
44.55
36.23

SCT: 35.31sec

Course Faults
w F E

P P PP OO O OO O
O O O P P OO O O O
P O OO O OO OoO o o

Qs 7 NQs1

Points

Qs 5 NQs5

Points

10
9
8
6
6

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Regular

%Q 88

Place

1

%Q 50

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/2015

16 inches

Armband

16067
16029
16023
16020
16041
16004
16035
16026
16065
16012
16033
16036
16064
16024

Call Name
Aislinn
XO

Hayley
Trax
Sketcher
Tegan
Asher
Maverick
Miss Gabby
Zip
Coach
Bungee
Joy
Torrey

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
35.31
38.00
42.00
45.00
49.00
52.00
56.00
60.00

Points

10

w s 01O N 0O

SCT: 30.07 sec

Course Faults

W F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
1 1 0
0 0 1
1 1 0

Qs 9

NQs 4

Points

=Y
o

U1 N 00 00 00 © ©O ©

zzz z
OO0 OO0

ABS

Regular

%Q 69

Place
1 *



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/2015

20 inches

Armband

20049
20052
20018
20032
20025
20029
20033
20037
20015
20020
20074
20080

Call Name

Tory
Aidan
Max
Minnie
Whist
Fiona
Glider
Holly
Atom
Swagger
Kharma
Jake

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.07
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
55.00

Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
SCT: 30.4 sec
Course Faults
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
1 2 0
0 1 0
0 1 0

Qs 4

NQs 4

Points
10

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q 50

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/2015

24 inches

Armband

24012
24033
24014
24030

Call Name

Ace
Ryan
Maken
Orion

SCT: 35.06 sec

Course Faults

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.40 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
Time W
35.06 0
35.39 0
39.63 0
41.09 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.06 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time < 50.00 5

F

N O O O

E

o O O o

Regular

Qs3 NQsl %Q75

Points Place
10 1
9

NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
4/24/2015

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4005 Maggie

8inches

Armband Call Name
8038 Rudy
8015 Mighty

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12025 Lacey
12059 Beemer

SCT: 0sec Qs 0 NQs1
Time (\:A(/)urseFFaultEs Points
60.00 o 0 o0 NQ
Time Points
SCT: 36.13 sec Qs1 NQs1
Time C\A?urs?:FaultEs Points
36.13 0 0 0 10
41.46 1 1 o0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.13 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 50.00 6
Truncated time <= 54.00 5
Truncated time <= 57.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
SCT: 44.22 sec Qs1 NQs1
Time %\?urs?:FaultEs Points
44.22 0o 0 0 10

0O 2 0 NQ

Preferred

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/2015

16 inches

Armband

16030
16049
16002
16044

20 inches

Armband

20021

Call Name
BAM

Jake
Mason
Quincy

Call Name
Paddy

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.91
27.95
31.55
62.19

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
44.22
48.00
53.00
57.00
60.00

Time
27.91
30.00
33.00
36.00
39.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
55.00

Points
10

O N 0 ©

SCT: 27.91 sec

Course Faults
w F E

o O O o©o
o O O o
o O o o

Points

[y
o

P N W s OO N 00 ©

Time

48.01

SCT: 48.01 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0

Preferred
Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Points Place
10 1
9
8
NQ
Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Points Place
10 1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/24/2015

Time Points
Truncated time = 48.01 10
Truncated time < 50.00 9



FAST Results

4/24/2015

8inches

Armband Call Name
8048 Jam-Jam

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12019 Virtue
12020 Asti
12027 Reign
12053 DJ

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16012 Zip
16033 Coach
16035 Asher
16036 Bungee
16060 Audrey
16067 Aislinn

Excellent - Regular

SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
30.11 4 0 12 27 0 NQ
SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
. Points
Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
43.30 3 2 7 19 0 NQ *
38.50 3 7 0 19 0 NQ
29.45 5 9 7 19 0 NQ
31.85 6 9 7 27 0 NQ *
SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
. Points
Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
29.53 3 7 7 27 0 NQ *
41.67 5 5 7 8 0 NQ *
36.69 6 3 5 19 0 NQ *
24.71 6 4 0 17 0 NQ
-- 5 7 7 19 0 NQ
24.52 3 0 0 27 0 NQ *



FAST Results

4/24/2015

20 inches

Armband

20008
20029
20037

24 inches

Armband

24012
24022

Call Name

Cora
Fiona
Holly

Call Name
Ace
Banner

Time

26.71
37.12

Time

35.26

Excellent - Regular

SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 3
Points <
1s 24 57 810 SB core
6 3 18 27 0 NQ
4 4 7 27 0 NQ
4 7 11 27 0 NQ
SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Points S
1s 24 57 810 SB core
7 13 27 0 NQ

4 0 27 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/24/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQ@s5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
8008 Tuxedo 2411 4 4 7 17 0 NQ
8020 Paint 33.76 5 4 7 27 0 NQ
8032 Ace 43.08 6 7 11 19 o0 NQ
8041 Ash 42.82 6 4 18 17 O NQ
8061 Geisha 41.35 2 0 12 27 O NQ
8054 Lark -- - - - -- -- ABS
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810  SB Score Place
12013 Luc 31.25 6 18 27 20 78 1 *
12018 Dixie 35.57 6 7 27 0 NQ *
12035 Torree -- 3 27 0 NQ *
12056 Zeus 41.72 6 18 27 O NQ
12051 Levi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12064 Raven - -- - - - - ABS *



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/24/2015

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

16020 Trax 20.80 1 7 11 9 0 NQ *

16029 XO 30.62 5 7 7 19 O NQ

16031 Wiley 36.68 5 4 27 0 NQ

16034 Trudi -- 6 9 27 0 NQ

16066 KT 38.73 3 9 17 0 NQ

16024 Torrey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1l NQ@s8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810  SB Score Place

20055 Colt 27.95 6 7 18 17 20 68 1

20007 Spice 32.80 5 9 7 27 0 NQ

20033 Glider 32.00 3 7 11 17 20 NQ

20041 Blaze 35.71 3 7 7 27 0 NQ

20049 Tory 35.82 2 3 9 0 NQ

20051 Loki Bacon Bit 42.72 5 4 19 O NQ

20052 Aidan 28.82 3 4 7 27 0 NQ

20065 Gracie 31.16 3 0 18 17 0 NQ

20081 Firefly 37.16 1 7 7 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/24/2015

24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24007 Crew 34.85 2 7 18 17 0 NQ
24033 Ryan 34.79 5 7 6 27 0 NQ

24026 Jinn - -- - - . - ABS



FAST Results

4/24/2015

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16049 Jake
16059 Millie

Time
25.48
24.78

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 8-10

6 7 18 27
18 27

Excellent - Preferred

NQs 1  %Q 50

Score Place
78 1
NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/24/2015

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12031 Meri 32.32 4 4 7 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16003 Soleil 32.30 3 7 18 17 20 65 1
16002 Mason -- 1 6 7 17 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20001 Raeson 21.45 1 7 18 17 20 63 1

20021 Paddy 36.87 1 4 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/24/2015



